
S.No HT.No Student Name

1 23C31A0109 JANGATI SRIVIDYA
2 23C31A0110 KANDIKONDA YASHWANTH
3 23C31A0111 KASARABOINA RAJ KUMAR
4 23C31A0114 KOMMU NAVYA

1 23C31A0201 ACHE VARSHA
2 23C31A0203 BODIGE CHANDANA
3 23C31A0210 DURGAM ABHIRAM
4 23C31A0220 KOLA POOJANA
5 23C31A0222 KONGARI DHANUSH KUMAR
6 23C31A0232 NEELAM RAJU
7 23C31A0233 POOLA RAJESH
8 23C31A0239 VODNALA KAMAL TEJA

1 23C31A0302 CHALLURI CHAKRAVARTHY
2 23C31A0303 DOMALA DEVARATHNA
3 23C31A0304 ELIAS ALI
4 23C31A0314 SYED FAREED

1 23C31A0403 AKARAPU MADHU SHALINI
2 23C31A0405 ANAGONI ABHILASH
3 23C31A0406 ANGOTH KARTHIK
4 23C31A0408 ANUMULA VAMSHI
5 23C31A0413 BAIKANI SRAVYA
6 23C31A0414 BALLE ABHISHEK GOUD
7 23C31A0416 BANOTHU JANAKI
8 23C31A0420 BASANI SAICHARAN
9 23C31A0437 BYRU RAMYA

10 23C31A0439 CHOWDAM RAVI TEJA
11 23C31A0440 DASARAPU PAVANI
12 23C31A0441 DEVA VYSHNAVI
13 23C31A0446 DURU SHRUTHI
14 23C31A0447 EJJAGIRI MANISHA
15 23C31A0450 ETTABOINA RAMYA
16 23C31A0451 ETTABOINA SWEETY
17 23C31A0454 GATTU SANJANA
18 23C31A0455 GOLI POOJA
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19 23C31A0462 GULLAPELLY MANISHARMA
20 23C31A0464 GUNDEKARI AKSHAY KUMAR
21 23C31A0467 JALIGAM HASINI
22 23C31A0470 JINIKIRI TEJASRI
23 23C31A0473 KANCHARLA RAMYA
24 23C31A0484 KUSUMA SAISRI
25 23C31A0485 KUTIKANTI NAVYA
26 23C31A0487 LUNAVATH SURESH
27 23C31A0491 MALIGIVELI VARSHA REDDY
28 23C31A0492 MALYALA RUSHI VARUN
29 23C31A0495 MAMINDLA REVATHI
30 23C31A0499 MARAMPALLY VAISHNAVI
31 23C31A04A3 MATURI SRINIDHI
32 23C31A04A5 MEDIPELLI AKHILA
33 23C31A04A7 MEDISHETTI LAXMI
34 23C31A04A9 MENDU THARUN
35 23C31A04B0 MOHAMMAD ASHWAK
36 23C31A04B6 MUDURAKOLA PRANAY
37 23C31A04B9 NAGUBANDI VYSHNAVI
38 23C31A04C1 NARABOINA NAVEEN
39 23C31A04C2 NARLAKANTI KEERTHANA
40 23C31A04C4 NEELA VARSHIKA
41 23C31A04C8 PADYA HARIKA
42 23C31A04D4 PEDDALA RAKESH
43 23C31A04D5 PENDOTA DIVYASRI
44 23C31A04E8 RANGU SANJANA
45 23C31A04G1 SUNNAPU DIVYA
46 23C31A04G2 SYED DAWOOD
47 23C31A04G4 THANGELLAPELLI AKSHITHA
48 23C31A04G5 THATI VARDHINI
49 23C31A04G6 THATIKONDA VYSHNAVI
50 23C31A04G9 THUMULA AKHIL
51 23C31A04H1 VAKA RAVI VARDHAN
52 23C31A04H2 VAKULABARANAM RACHANA
53 23C31A04H5 VALUPADASU HEMASRI
54 23C31A04I1 VENNAM TEJA SRI

1 23C31A0504 ADIGOPPULA GANESH
2 23C31A0508 ANTHATI RAMYA
3 23C31A0510 ARAVENDI RASANYA
4 23C31A0514 BANDI BHARGAVI
5 23C31A0516 BANOTH MANJULA
6 23C31A0518 BATTU SHIVANI
7 23C31A0519 BEGUM SAMREEN
8 23C31A0523 BODDU NIKHITHA
9 23C31A0524 BOINI INDHU

10 23C31A0526 BOLISHETTY SINDHU
11 23C31A0527 BOLLA NAGESHWARI

CSE



12 23C31A0528 BOMMERA KHOUSHIK
13 23C31A0529 BOMMIKA KARTHEEK
14 23C31A0530 BOTTU RAHUL
15 23C31A0532 BYRISHETTY SANJANA
16 23C31A0534 CHAMARTHI SINDHU
17 23C31A0535 CHEEMALA KAVYA
18 23C31A0536 CHELIKA SRIVANI
19 23C31A0539 CHINDAM JAGADEESH
20 23C31A0540 DADABOINA ABITHA
21 23C31A0543 DEVULAPELLY MEGHANA
22 23C31A0547 DONGARI SAI GANESH
23 23C31A0548 DT ALEKHYA
24 23C31A0553 EMMADI VASAVI LAXMI
25 23C31A0554 EMMADISHETTI SHIVASAI
26 23C31A0555 ERLA SIDDHARTHA
27 23C31A0556 ERRABOTHULA SOUMYA
28 23C31A0558 ESLAVATH MOUNIKA
29 23C31A0562 GANKIDI SUJAN REDDY
30 23C31A0564 GOLLAPELLI NIRAJA
31 23C31A0565 GORANTALA VINAY KUMAR
32 23C31A0569 GUNDAM PRASHANTHI
33 23C31A0571 GUNDAVENI AKSHAYA
34 23C31A0572 GUNDEBOINA DIVYA
35 23C31A0577 JANAGAM NANDINI
36 23C31A0579 JERIPOTHULA ANIRUDH
37 23C31A0580 JORU RIKWITHA
38 23C31A0582 KANCHU VAMSHI
39 23C31A0583 KANDIKONDA RACHANA
40 23C31A0586 KASUPADA INDUVATHI
41 23C31A0592 KOLLURI PRAVALIKA
42 23C31A0593 KOLLURI SRAVYA CHANDRA
43 23C31A0594 KOMAKULA PARDHEEV
44 23C31A0596 KOTHA SUDEEPTHI
45 23C31A0597 KUMMARIKUNTLA CHANDANA
46 23C31A05A1 LAXMIDEEPA KOLUGURI
47 23C31A05A2 LINGAM MANOJ KUMAR
48 23C31A05A4 MACHA SRUJANA
49 23C31A05A5 MACHARLA KAVYA
50 23C31A05B1 MAMIDALA ANJALI
51 23C31A05B3 MANNE SRIJA
52 23C31A05B4 MARAGONI YASHWANTH
53 23C31A05B5 MARRI HARSHITHA
54 23C31A05B6 MARRI RAVALIKA
55 23C31A05B9 MOGULLA SUMASRI
56 23C31A05C1 MOHAMMAD SALMA
57 23C31A05C2 MOHAMMED AYESHA
58 23C31A05C4 MOHAMMED OWAIS AHMED
59 23C31A05C6 MOOD MOUNIKA



60 23C31A05C8 MUNIGALA GREESHMA
61 23C31A05C9 MUTHYALA AKSHITHA
62 23C31A05D2 NIKKI KUMARI
63 23C31A05D3 NYNALA SOUMYA
64 23C31A05D5 PADALA DEEKSHITHA
65 23C31A05D7 PENDYALA SWETHA
66 23C31A05D8 PODUGU JHANSI RANI
67 23C31A05E1 PULLURI SRILAXMI
68 23C31A05E2 RAJARAPU ANUSHA
69 23C31A05E5 SADHUVALA RACHANA
70 23C31A05E9 SHAGANTI BHUMIKA
71 23C31A05F1 SHARANYA BOLLAM
72 23C31A05F2 SHEELAM JAYANTH
73 23C31A05F3 SHERLA SREEHARSHA
74 23C31A05F4 SHYNUSHA
75 23C31A05F5 SINGIREDDY SRAVAN
76 23C31A05F8 SYED RAFAN AHMED
77 23C31A05G0 TALADA SESHAGIRI
78 23C31A05G1 TANBIR ALAM
79 23C31A05G4 THANGALLAPALLI JEEVAN KISHOR
80 23C31A05G6 THATIPAMULA APSARA
81 23C31A05G7 THOTA SINDHUJA
82 23C31A05G8 THUMU MANASA
83 23C31A05H1 VANAM CHANDU
84 23C31A05H4 VELDE BHUVANENDRA
85 23C31A05H5 VELPULA PRANISHA
86 23C31A05H7 VENKATESH KANCHANAKUNTLA
87 23C31A05H9 VURUGONDA SAICHARAN
88 23C31A05I1 ZAKIYA IFFATH
89 23C31A05I2 OGGULA GANESH

1 23C31A5606 BARUPATLA PRASHANTHI
2 23C31A5607 BEESU RAMANA
3 23C31A5612 CHIRABOINA POOJA
4 23C31A5622 JETTABOINA NANDINI
5 23C31A5629 MADDURI KARTHIK
6 23C31A5635 MYAKA SHRAVAN
7 23C31A5638 NUNE NIKHIL
8 23C31A5654 SIDDOJU HARSHINI
9 23C31A5655 SINGARAPU SAIRAM

10 23C31A5656 SUDHARSHANAM ASHRITH SAI

1 23C31A6601 ADAPA RAKESH
2 23C31A6603 AKARAPU ARPAN
3 23C31A6604 AMREEN
4 23C31A6606 ARUTLA AJAY
5 23C31A6609 BAJJURI SANTHOSH
6 23C31A6610 BALABAKTHULA MANISHA
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7 23C31A6611 BATTHULA DEEPIKA
8 23C31A6612 BEERUM LAXMI SRINIVAS
9 23C31A6613 BOINI AJAY

10 23C31A6614 BOLLENA VARSHA
11 23C31A6615 BOMMANAPELLY POOJITHA
12 23C31A6619 CHINTHIREDDY PRAVEEN
13 23C31A6624 DOLI ARCHANA
14 23C31A6625 DUDDE NITHISH
15 23C31A6627 EGA SHIVANI
16 23C31A6630 GAJJALA VARUN
17 23C31A6632 GANGINENI NAVEEN KUMAR
18 23C31A6634 GOLI LAXMI PRASANNA
19 23C31A6635 GUJJULA RAMYA
20 23C31A6638 INDLA SANDHYA
21 23C31A6641 JANGETI KAVYA
22 23C31A6642 KANDUKURI JAYALAXMI
23 23C31A6643 KANKALA SUSHMITHA
24 23C31A6645 KARRA SAHITHI REDDY
25 23C31A6648 KEESARI SRIRAM
26 23C31A6650 KONTAM DIVYA
27 23C31A6651 KOTHA DIVYA
28 23C31A6652 KOTTURI CHAITHANYA
29 23C31A6653 KUCHANA SRAVANI
30 23C31A6654 LAKKA VARUN RAJ
31 23C31A6657 MANDA NAGARAJU
32 23C31A6658 MEKALA DIVYA
33 23C31A6660 MERUGU SRUTHI
34 23C31A6664 MUDU RESHMA
35 23C31A6665 MUKKA KRUSHIKA
36 23C31A6666 MUNJALA CHARAN TEJA
37 23C31A6667 MUTHARAM HEMANTH KUMAR
38 23C31A6668 NAMPELLI MAHESH
39 23C31A6669 NARAGANI SATHWIKA
40 23C31A6670 NARISHETTI VARSHINI
41 23C31A6672 ODELA MANASWITHA
42 23C31A6673 ORIGANTI NAVYA
43 23C31A6674 PAINDLA SAI BHARATH
44 23C31A6676 PODETI MEGHANA
45 23C31A6677 PODISHETTY ROHITH
46 23C31A6681 POTHARAJU SANDHYA
47 23C31A6682 PULLURI SATHWIKA
48 23C31A6684 RACHARLA VENKATESHWARLU
49 23C31A6685 RAPAKA LAKSHMI PRASANNA
50 23C31A6686 RAPARTHI AKHILA
51 23C31A6687 RAPOLU VIGNESH
52 23C31A6689 SALVA AKBAR
53 23C31A6691 SHAIK PARVEEN
54 23C31A6693 SIRISHETTI RISHI



55 23C31A6694 SUSHMITHA MALLAVARAPU
56 23C31A6695 SYEDA TASNEEM SADAF
57 23C31A66A1 UDUTHALABOINA SAI VARSHITH
58 23C31A66A3 VANGALA PAVITHRA
59 23C31A66A4 VELAMASHETTI ABHINAI
60 23C31A66A5 VELPULA MAHESH
61 23C31A66A7 YARA DILIP

1 23C31A6705 ANAGONDA PRASANNA
2 23C31A6706 ANNAGONI SRIVIDHYA
3 23C31A6707 ANUMANDLA KARTHIK
4 23C31A6710 BIKRAM PRATAP MALLICK
5 23C31A6711 BINGI SHARONI
6 23C31A6713 BOINI GOUTHAM
7 23C31A6716 BOMMAGANI NAGARJUNA
8 23C31A6717 BOMMENABOINA MAHESHWARI
9 23C31A6719 BURA ALEKHYA

10 23C31A6722 CHIPPA ARAVIND
11 23C31A6728 EDDE SWATHI
12 23C31A6734 GANDU RANAY
13 23C31A6735 GULLAPALLY CHETAN
14 23C31A6743 KALLAMPELLY RAMYA
15 23C31A6746 KATHULA AISHWARYA
16 23C31A6748 KOUDAGANI NAVEENA
17 23C31A6749 KOUDAGANI SHIVAJI
18 23C31A6751 KURIMINDLA SINDHU
19 23C31A6752 KYATHAM DHARANI
20 23C31A6753 LEKKALA ABHILASH
21 23C31A6755 MACHARLA VARUN TEJA
22 23C31A6761 MANDA PRASHANTH
23 23C31A6768 MOHAMMED FURQAAN ILAHI
24 23C31A6771 MUNEERA
25 23C31A6776 NIMMALA HIMABINDU
26 23C31A6778 PENTHALA SHYAM PRASAD
27 23C31A6784 PULI SRAVANTHI
28 23C31A6786 RASAMALLA SHIVANI
29 23C31A6789 SANDU DEEPIKA
30 23C31A6791 SHAMANTHULA SHIVAMANI
31 23C31A6792 SIRANGI SANDEEP
32 23C31A6796 THALLA RISHITHA
33 23C31A67A1 THUPAKULA AKSHITHA
34 23C31A67A3 TUTIKA DINESH
35 23C31A67A4 VADLURI HARSHITHA

1 23C31A6903 AKANA SAI SATHWIK
2 23C31A6905 AKULA DIVYA
3 23C31A6909 DHADI LAHARI
4 23C31A6913 G SREEJA

CSD

CSO



5 23C31A6915 GUGULOTHU MUNESH
6 23C31A6917 KARRENOLLA ASMITHA
7 23C31A6919 MOODENDLA KOTI
8 23C31A6921 NUNAVATH SURESH
9 23C31A6924 RAPELLI UDAY KUMAR

HoD



S.No H.T Num Name of the Student

1 23C31A0101 ATEKE HARESH
2 23C31A0109 JANGATI SRIVIDYA
3 23C31A0110 KANDIKONDA YASHWANTH
4 23C31A0111 KASARABOINA RAJ KUMAR
5 23C31A0114 KOMMU NAVYA

1 23C31A0204 CHALLA DEEPIKA
2 23C31A0205 CHALLURI ADISHANKAR
3 23C31A0206 CHETKURI SAMBARAJU
4 23C31A0207 DHAMERA GANESH
5 23C31A0209 DUDELA CHAKRI
6 23C31A0211 ENAGANDULA RAGHURAM
7 23C31A0212 GONE RAMAKRISHNA
8 23C31A0213 GUGGILLA VINAY
9 23C31A0214 GUGULOTHU VENKANNA
10 23C31A0215 GUNTI GANESH
11 23C31A0216 JANNU NITHIN
12 23C31A0218 KARU PREMKUMAR
13 23C31A0221 KONDAGORLA KOMARAIAH
14 23C31A0223 KONKA VARSHITH KUMAR
15 23C31A0224 KURAPATI PREM KUMAR
16 23C31A0225 LINGAMPALLI DEEPTHI
17 23C31A0226 MAHANKALI KARTHIKEYA
18 23C31A0227 MOOD RAHUL
19 23C31A0228 NAGALAGANI BHAVANIPRASAD
20 23C31A0229 NAMPALLY PREM KUMAR
21 23C31A0230 NANABOINA SHIVA KUMAR
22 23C31A0231 NARADASU VIKAS
23 23C31A0236 RUDROJU SOUMYA
24 23C31A0238 UKANTI PRAVEEN
25 23C31A0240 NEERUTI SAI SIDDARTHA

1 23C31A0302 CHALLURI CHAKRAVARTHY
2 23C31A0305 JOHN DAVID
3 23C31A0306 KOKKU ADARSH
4 23C31A0307 MAGGIDI ROHITH CHANDRA

The following students are identified as bright students 
for the academic year 2023-24  I B.Tech II Sem
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5 23C31A0309 NEERUTI CHETAN KUMAR
6 23C31A0310 PENDYALA VARSHITH
7 23C31A0312 SRIRAMULA VASANTH KUMAR
8 23C31A0313 SYED AFRID PASHA
9 23C31A0314 SYED FAREED
10 23C31A0315 TELIKA RAHUL

1 23C31A0405 ANAGONI ABHILASH
2 23C31A0408 ANUMULA VAMSHI
3 23C31A0413 BAIKANI SRAVYA
4 23C31A0414 BALLE ABHISHEK GOUD
5 23C31A0416 BANOTHU JANAKI
6 23C31A0420 BASANI SAICHARAN
7 23C31A0431 BONTHA SAMBASHIVUDU
8 23C31A0446 DURU SHRUTHI
9 23C31A0447 EJJAGIRI MANISHA
10 23C31A0451 ETTABOINA SWEETY
11 23C31A0454 GATTU SANJANA
12 23C31A0459 GOPIKA KEKAPARAM
13 23C31A0464 GUNDEKARI AKSHAY KUMAR
14 23C31A0467 JALIGAM HASINI
15 23C31A0470 JINIKIRI TEJASRI
16 23C31A0473 KANCHARLA RAMYA
17 23C31A0485 KUTIKANTI NAVYA
18 23C31A0487 LUNAVATH SURESH
19 23C31A0491 MALIGIVELI VARSHA REDDY
20 23C31A0495 MAMINDLA REVATHI
21 23C31A04A3 MATURI SRINIDHI
22 23C31A04A7 MEDISHETTI LAXMI
23 23C31A04A9 MENDU THARUN
24 23C31A04B6 MUDURAKOLA PRANAY
25 23C31A04C1 NARABOINA NAVEEN
26 23C31A04C2 NARLAKANTI KEERTHANA
27 23C31A04D4 PEDDALA RAKESH
28 23C31A04D5 PENDOTA DIVYASRI
29 23C31A04E8 RANGU SANJANA
30 23C31A04G1 SUNNAPU DIVYA
31 23C31A04G2 SYED DAWOOD
32 23C31A04G5 THATI VARDHINI
33 23C31A04G6 THATIKONDA VYSHNAVI
34 23C31A04H2 VAKULABARANAM RACHANA
35 23C31A04H5 VALUPADASU HEMASRI

1 23C31A0504 ADIGOPPULA GANESH
2 23C31A0508 ANTHATI RAMYA
3 23C31A0510 ARAVENDI RASANYA
4 23C31A0514 BANDI BHARGAVI
5 23C31A0526 BOLISHETTY SINDHU
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6 23C31A0543 DEVULAPELLY MEGHANA
7 23C31A0555 ERLA SIDDHARTHA
8 23C31A0558 ESLAVATH MOUNIKA
9 23C31A0562 GANKIDI SUJAN REDDY
10 23C31A0569 GUNDAM PRASHANTHI
11 23C31A0580 JORU RIKWITHA
12 23C31A0592 KOLLURI PRAVALIKA
13 23C31A05A2 LINGAM MANOJ KUMAR
14 23C31A05A5 MACHARLA KAVYA
15 23C31A05B5 MARRI HARSHITHA
16 23C31A05B6 MARRI RAVALIKA
17 23C31A05C1 MOHAMMAD SALMA
18 23C31A05C2 MOHAMMED AYESHA
19 23C31A05C4 MOHAMMED OWAIS AHMED
20 23C31A05C9 MUTHYALA AKSHITHA
21 23C31A05D2 NIKKI KUMARI
22 23C31A05D3 NYNALA SOUMYA
23 23C31A05D5 PADALA DEEKSHITHA
24 23C31A05E1 PULLURI SRILAXMI
25 23C31A05E2 RAJARAPU ANUSHA
26 23C31A05F1 SHARANYA BOLLAM
27 23C31A05F4 SHYNUSHA
28 23C31A05F5 SINGIREDDY SRAVAN
29 23C31A05F7 SUNKARI KEERTHI
30 23C31A05G8 THUMU MANASA

1 23C31A5606 BARUPATLA PRASHANTHI
2 23C31A5607 BEESU RAMANA
3 23C31A5611 CHINTHA NANDINI
4 23C31A5612 CHIRABOINA POOJA
5 23C31A5621 JAKKA SANDEEP
6 23C31A5622 JETTABOINA NANDINI
7 23C31A5629 MADDURI KARTHIK
8 23C31A5638 NUNE NIKHIL
9 23C31A5654 SIDDOJU HARSHINI
10 23C31A5655 SINGARAPU SAIRAM

1 23C31A6603 AKARAPU ARPAN
2 23C31A6612 BEERUM LAXMI SRINIVAS
3 23C31A6614 BOLLENA VARSHA
4 23C31A6615 BOMMANAPELLY POOJITHA
5 23C31A6619 CHINTHIREDDY PRAVEEN
6 23C31A6624 DOLI ARCHANA
7 23C31A6625 DUDDE NITHISH
8 23C31A6630 GAJJALA VARUN
9 23C31A6632 GANGINENI NAVEEN KUMAR
10 23C31A6638 INDLA SANDHYA
11 23C31A6642 KANDUKURI JAYALAXMI
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12 23C31A6654 LAKKA VARUN RAJ
13 23C31A6658 MEKALA DIVYA
14 23C31A6660 MERUGU SRUTHI
15 23C31A6665 MUKKA KRUSHIKA
16 23C31A6667 MUTHARAM HEMANTH KUMAR
17 23C31A6669 NARAGANI SATHWIKA
18 23C31A6670 NARISHETTI VARSHINI
19 23C31A6682 PULLURI SATHWIKA
20 23C31A6685 RAPAKA LAKSHMI PRASANNA
21 23C31A6687 RAPOLU VIGNESH
22 23C31A6689 SALVA AKBAR
23 23C31A6691 SHAIK PARVEEN
24 23C31A6695 SYEDA TASNEEM SADAF
25 23C31A66A3 VANGALA PAVITHRA

1 23C31A6705 ANAGONDA PRASANNA
2 23C31A6711 BINGI SHARONI
3 23C31A6722 CHIPPA ARAVIND
4 23C31A6735 GULLAPALLY CHETAN
5 23C31A6746 KATHULA AISHWARYA
6 23C31A6748 KOUDAGANI NAVEENA
7 23C31A6749 KOUDAGANI SHIVAJI
8 23C31A6752 KYATHAM DHARANI
9 23C31A6753 LEKKALA ABHILASH
10 23C31A6755 MACHARLA VARUN TEJA
11 23C31A6771 MUNEERA
12 23C31A6776 NIMMALA HIMABINDU
13 23C31A6784 PULI SRAVANTHI
14 23C31A6786 RASAMALLA SHIVANI
15 23C31A6789 SANDU DEEPIKA
16 23C31A67A1 THUPAKULA AKSHITHA
17 23C31A67A3 TUTIKA DINESH
18 23C31A67A4 VADLURI HARSHITHA

1 23C31A6901 ABBOJU MANASWINI
2 23C31A6905 AKULA DIVYA
3 23C31A6909 DHADI LAHARI
4 23C31A6913 G SREEJA
5 23C31A6917 KARRENOLLA ASMITHA
6 23C31A6919 MOODENDLA KOTI
7 23C31A6921 NUNAVATH SURESH
8 23C31A6924 RAPELLI UDAY KUMAR
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S.No HT.No Student Name

1 23C31A0101 ATEKE HARESH
2 23C31A0102 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
3 23C31A0104 EGA PHANINDHRA
4 23C31A0105 ERRABELLI PAVAN
5 23C31A0106 GANNARAPU SRIDHAR
6 23C31A0107 GURRAPU CHARANTEJA
7 23C31A0112 KEESARI BHARGAV
8 23C31A0113 KOLIPAKA MOUNIKA
9 23C31A0115 KUCHANA MANIDEEP

10 23C31A0116 MAMIDALA SAIVARDHAN
11 23C31A0117 PENTA RAVINDER
12 23C31A0118 RUDRABOINA SHIVA
13 23C31A0119 SEETHA KARTHIK

1 23C31A0204 CHALLA DEEPIKA
2 23C31A0205 CHALLURI ADISHANKAR
3 23C31A0206 CHETKURI SAMBARAJU
4 23C31A0207 DHAMERA GANESH
5 23C31A0209 DUDELA CHAKRI
6 23C31A0212 GONE RAMAKRISHNA
7 23C31A0213 GUGGILLA VINAY
8 23C31A0214 GUGULOTHU VENKANNA
9 23C31A0215 GUNTI GANESH

10 23C31A0216 JANNU NITHIN
11 23C31A0218 KARU PREMKUMAR

12 23C31A0219 KASANABOINA MAHENDRA 
VARMA

13 23C31A0220 KOLA POOJANA

14 23C31A0221 KONDAGORLA KOMARAIAH

15 23C31A0223 KONKA VARSHITH KUMAR
16 23C31A0224 KURAPATI PREM KUMAR
17 23C31A0225 LINGAMPALLI DEEPTHI
18 23C31A0226 MAHANKALI KARTHIKEYA
19 23C31A0227 MOOD RAHUL

20 23C31A0228 NAGALAGANI 
BHAVANIPRASAD

CIVIL
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for the academic year 2023-24  I B.Tech I Sem
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21 23C31A0229 NAMPALLY PREM KUMAR

22 23C31A0230 NANABOINA SHIVA KUMAR

23 23C31A0231 NARADASU VIKAS
24 23C31A0234 PUTTA SWETHA
25 23C31A0236 RUDROJU SOUMYA
26 23C31A0237 TAKUR DHARANI BAI
27 23C31A0238 UKANTI PRAVEEN
28 23C31A0240 NEERUTI SAI SIDDARTHA

1 23C31A0305 JOHN DAVID
2 23C31A0306 KOKKU ADARSH

3 23C31A0307 MAGGIDI ROHITH CHANDRA

4 23C31A0309 NEERUTI CHETAN KUMAR
5 23C31A0310 PENDYALA VARSHITH
6 23C31A0311 SILAM YOGIANAND

7 23C31A0312 SRIRAMULA VASANTH 
KUMAR

8 23C31A0313 SYED AFRID PASHA
9 23C31A0315 TELIKA RAHUL

1 23C31A0401 ADEPU SAHASRA SHIVANI
2 23C31A0402 ADEPU VINAY KUMAR
3 23C31A0404 AKUTHOTA HARISOSWIKA
4 23C31A0407 ANUMANDLA POOJITHA
5 23C31A0409 ARABOINA GIRIPRASAD
6 23C31A0410 ASAM NARESH
7 23C31A0411 AZMEERA SANDEEP
8 23C31A0412 BAGANI GANESH
9 23C31A0415 BALNE CHANDU

10 23C31A0417 BANOTHU SANDHYA
11 23C31A0418 BANOTHU SUNEETHA
12 23C31A0419 BASANABOINA MYTHILI
13 23C31A0421 BASWARAJU BHUVAN
14 23C31A0423 BHEEMAGANI LOHITH
15 23C31A0424 BHUBATHULA SRINATH
16 23C31A0425 BODIGE ROHITH
17 23C31A0426 BOJJA GREESHMIKA
18 23C31A0427 BOLISHETTI RITHVIK
19 23C31A0428 BOLLA ADITHYA
20 23C31A0429 BOLLA BUNNY
21 23C31A0430 BONALA NANDHU
22 23C31A0431 BONTHA SAMBASHIVUDU
23 23C31A0433 BOORA HEMANTH
24 23C31A0434 BUDUGONDA HARISH
25 23C31A0435 BUKKA RAJU SUNNY
26 23C31A0436 BUSA RAHUL
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27 23C31A0438 CHILLA SUDHEER
28 23C31A0442 DODDIPATI SHRAVAN
29 23C31A0443 DONGALA VINAY
30 23C31A0444 DONIKENA VIDYASRI
31 23C31A0445 DUPATI SAITEJA
32 23C31A0448 ELAGANDULA SHASHANK
33 23C31A0449 ELIGETI SUSHMITHA
34 23C31A0452 GAJJI KALYANI
35 23C31A0453 GARLAPATI SAI REDDY
36 23C31A0456 GOLI SHARAN TEJA
37 23C31A0457 GOLUSULA VENKATESH
38 23C31A0458 GOPALA HARSHINI
39 23C31A0459 GOPIKA KEKAPARAM
40 23C31A0460 GOPU BHARADWAJ
41 23C31A0461 GUGULOTH SHIVAMANI
42 23C31A0463 GUNDA ROHAN
43 23C31A0465 ITTABOINA RAGHU
44 23C31A0466 JAKKULA ABHIRAM
45 23C31A0468 JALLY SHASHI KUMAR
46 23C31A0469 JANNU VEENA
47 23C31A0472 KAMISHETTI SUMANTH
48 23C31A0474 KANDI SPANDANA

49 23C31A0475 KANDIKONDA MADHUKAR

50 23C31A0476 KATHULA SRIKANTH
51 23C31A0477 KATHULA SUKUMAR
52 23C31A0478 KAVATI RAJU
53 23C31A0479 KOGILA VIJAY SURYA
54 23C31A0480 KOMPELLY NIKHIL
55 23C31A0481 KONDA SAHITHI
56 23C31A0482 KUSUMA NITHIN
57 23C31A0483 KUSUMA PRASHANTH
58 23C31A0486 LAVUDYA RAJESH
59 23C31A0488 MADDULA VIJITHA
60 23C31A0489 MADUPOJU SRIJA
61 23C31A0490 MAJOJU UMESH
62 23C31A0493 MAMIDALA UDAY
63 23C31A0494 MAMIDALA VARUN
64 23C31A0496 MANDA SAI PRABHAS
65 23C31A0498 MANDALA SIDDHARTHA
66 23C31A04A0 MATETI SRIRAM
67 23C31A04A1 MATHANGI VINAY
68 23C31A04A2 MATURI AKSHAY KUMAR
69 23C31A04A6 MEDIPELLY RAJESH
70 23C31A04A8 MEKALA SRAVANI
71 23C31A04B1 MOHAMMAD SAHILNEHA

72 23C31A04B2 MOHAMMED UMAR FAROOQ



73 23C31A04B3 MOTAPOTHULA SRIDHAR
74 23C31A04B4 MOTTU SHRUTHIK
75 23C31A04B5 MUDEDLA NAVADEEP RAM
76 23C31A04B7 MULAM RAJINIKANTH
77 23C31A04B8 NAGAPURI LOKESHWARI
78 23C31A04C3 NAYINI SRIKANTH
79 23C31A04C5 NEELAM AKSHAY KUMAR
80 23C31A04C6 NEELAM SAIKUMAR
81 23C31A04C9 PAIDIPALA ASHVITHA
82 23C31A04D0 PAKA ARUN
83 23C31A04D2 PASUNOORI YOGESHWAR
84 23C31A04D3 PATHRI ARJUN KUMAR
85 23C31A04D6 PENTHALA ARAVIND
86 23C31A04D7 PENTHALA BHARATH
87 23C31A04D8 PERABOINA NAVEEN
88 23C31A04D9 PESARU SAI KIRAN
89 23C31A04E0 PINDI SHIVA SHENKAR
90 23C31A04E1 PODISHETTI VIJAY KUMAR
91 23C31A04E2 POTHARAVENA SRINATH
92 23C31A04E3 PULISHETTI SRINIVAS
93 23C31A04E4 PUTTA SIDDARTHA
94 23C31A04E5 RACHAPALLY MEGHANA
95 23C31A04E6 RADARAPU ARAVIND

96 23C31A04E7 RAMADUGU RANJITH 
KUMAR

97 23C31A04E9 RAVULA AJAY 
98 23C31A04F0 RAYAPURAM KASTHURI

99 23C31A04F1 RUDRAKSHA AKSHAY 
KUMAR

100 23C31A04F2 SALENDRA ALEKHYA
101 23C31A04F3 SAMUDRALA AKSHAY
102 23C31A04F4 SANGA RAVALIKA
103 23C31A04F5 SANGARABOINA AJAY
104 23C31A04F6 SARAM AKSHARA
105 23C31A04F7 SAYAM CHANDU
106 23C31A04F8 SINGANABOINA RAJESH
107 23C31A04F9 SINGATHI NAGARAJU
108 23C31A04G0 SRIRAMULA SHARAVANA
109 23C31A04G3 TEJAVATH ARUN
110 23C31A04G7 THOTA RAKESH
111 23C31A04G8 THUMMALA SOUMYA
112 23C31A04H0 UKANTI HARSHIKA

113 23C31A04H3 VALLAPU REDDY NITHISH 
REDDY

114 23C31A04H4 VALLEPU PRAVALIKA
115 23C31A04H6 VANGA ROHITH RAJ
116 23C31A04H7 VANKUDOTH RAKESH
117 23C31A04H8 VANNALA SIDDHARTHA



118 23C31A04H9 VATTE ABHISHEK
119 23C31A04I0 VELPULA RAGHAVA

1 23C31A0501 ABHINAV MADHARAPU
2 23C31A0503 ADANIYA MAHENDAR

3 23C31A0505 ADIRAJU HARISHANKERA 
SHARMA

4 23C31A0506 ALIMI SAITEJA

5 23C31A0507 AMBATI SHIVAMALLIK RAJU

6 23C31A0509 ANUSHA THOGARU
7 23C31A0511 ARSHAM VARUN
8 23C31A0512 AZMEERA HARINADH
9 23C31A0513 BANDARI PAVAN TEJA

10 23C31A0517 BASWAPURAM SHASHANK
11 23C31A0520 BEJJARAPU KALYAN
12 23C31A0521 BHOORGULA SLOKA
13 23C31A0522 BHUKYA NITHISH
14 23C31A0525 BOJJAM ROHITH REDDY
15 23C31A0531 BURLA RAM TEJA
16 23C31A0533 CHALLAGONDA HARITHA
17 23C31A0537 CHERUKUPALLI VAMSHI
18 23C31A0538 CHILLA PREMRAJ
19 23C31A0541 DEGA MANIDEEP
20 23C31A0542 DEVOJU SHRUTHI
21 23C31A0544 DEVUNI PHANINDRA
22 23C31A0545 DHARANI OMPRAKASH
23 23C31A0546 DHARAVATH PRAVEEN
24 23C31A0549 EERA KARTHIK
25 23C31A0550 EESHWAR PODISHETTI
26 23C31A0551 ELLANDHULA JASHMIKA
27 23C31A0552 ELLANDULA SRUJAN
28 23C31A0559 GADDAM VINAY
29 23C31A0560 GADUDULA HEMANTH
30 23C31A0561 GAJJELLI SAMANVITHA
31 23C31A0563 GATLA SOWMYA SRI
32 23C31A0566 GUGULOTH ARJUN RAJ
33 23C31A0567 GUGULOTHU KARTHIK
34 23C31A0568 GUMMADI KAVYA
35 23C31A0573 GUNTI KOUSHIK
36 23C31A0574 HABIBUR ROHMAN
37 23C31A0575 JALLA JYOTHI MAHI
38 23C31A0576 JAMANJYOTHI SANDEEP
39 23C31A0578 JANNU SMARANI

40 23C31A0581 KANAPARTHI SRI VYSHNAVI

41 23C31A0584 KANNA SHREE SANIDHAR
42 23C31A0585 KAPPALA RAJ KUMAR
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43 23C31A0587 KEERTHI SRICHAND
44 23C31A0588 KENCHA BHAVANA

45 23C31A0589 KESARI HARSHAVARDHAN 
REDDY

46 23C31A0590 KETHIDI AKSHAYA
47 23C31A0591 KOLLOJU RAJU
48 23C31A0595 KOOCHANA NARESH
49 23C31A0598 KUNCHAM RAKESH
50 23C31A0599 KYATHAM NIKHIL
51 23C31A05A0 KYATHAM NIKHITHA
52 23C31A05A3 M KEERTHANA
53 23C31A05A7 MADA SAI KOUSHIK
54 23C31A05A8 MADASI VISHWATEJA

55 23C31A05A9 MALLAVARAPU AJITH 
KUMAR

56 23C31A05B0 MALOTHU KAVYA SRI
57 23C31A05B2 MANNE MITHRANANDU
58 23C31A05B7 MENGU USHASWINI
59 23C31A05B8 MIRZA MUNEEB BAIG
60 23C31A05C0 MOHAMMAD IRFAN

61 23C31A05C3 MOHAMMED MUDASEER 
RASHEEDI

62 23C31A05C5 MOHAMMED SHABUDDIN
63 23C31A05C7 MOOTHA NAGARAJU
64 23C31A05D0 NAGAPURI ABHIRAM 

65 23C31A05D1 NALLATHEEGALA CHARAN 
TEJA

66 23C31A05D4 ORSU THRIVENI
67 23C31A05D6 PEERANI HEMALATHA
68 23C31A05D9 POLEBOINA UDAY
69 23C31A05E0 POLURI BHAVYANTH
70 23C31A05E3 RAPARTHI SAI SHASHANK
71 23C31A05E4 RAVULA SHIVA SAI
72 23C31A05E6 SAMALA THANISH KUMAR
73 23C31A05E7 SAMUDRALA ADARSH
74 23C31A05E8 SANDINENI ANJALI
75 23C31A05F0 SHAIK RIYASATH HUSSAIN
76 23C31A05F6 SREEGHUN PALLE
77 23C31A05F7 SUNKARI KEERTHI
78 23C31A05F9 SYED SAMEER AHMED
79 23C31A05G2 TEJAVATH NIKHITHA
80 23C31A05G3 THALLA RAJESH
81 23C31A05G5 THATI SHIVARAJ KUMAR
82 23C31A05G9 UMANTHALA SAKETH
83 23C31A05H0 VALASA SAI CHIRU

84 23C31A05H2 VANGALA KARTHIK KUMAR

85 23C31A05H3 VANNALA ROHITH



86 23C31A05H6 VEM SAI VIVEK REDDY
87 23C31A05H8 VIVEK JOSHI
88 23C31A05I0 YESUPOGU SRIJA

1 23C31A5602 ADUPA SOWMYA
2 23C31A5603 AGALDUTY VANDANA
3 23C31A5604 AMBATI AKSHAYA
4 23C31A5605 ANKATHI SAI PREETHAM
5 23C31A5608 BILLA NIKHITHA

6 23C31A5609 BITRAGUNTA PAVAN 
KUMAR

7 23C31A5610 CHILUVERU UMA
8 23C31A5611 CHINTHA NANDINI
9 23C31A5614 DEVI JASHWANTH

10 23C31A5615 EERLA GEETHIKA
11 23C31A5616 EMMADI NITHIN
12 23C31A5617 GANDRATHI PREM KUMAR
13 23C31A5618 GODASI SATHWIK
14 23C31A5619 GOGIKAR SRIHARI
15 23C31A5620 GULLAPELLI PRANAY
16 23C31A5621 JAKKA SANDEEP
17 23C31A5624 KASARLA PRARUN REDDY
18 23C31A5626 KONDI SAITEJ
19 23C31A5627 KUNURU CHARANKUMAR
20 23C31A5628 LETHAKULA SHASHIDAR
21 23C31A5630 MADISHETTY VAMSHI
22 23C31A5631 MAMIDI ADITHYA

23 23C31A5632 MOHAMMAD IMTHIYAZ 
PASHA

24 23C31A5633 MOHAMMED NOUMAN KHAN

25 23C31A5634 MUNIGALA MOUNIKA
26 23C31A5636 NAGAPURI RAHUL
27 23C31A5637 NAGURLA ANKUS RAO
28 23C31A5639 PAKA VIVEK
29 23C31A5640 PALLERLA ARUNACHARY

30 23C31A5641 PATETY JESHWANTH REDDY

31 23C31A5642 PAVUDALA VARUN KUMAR

32 23C31A5643 PENTHALA DIVYA
33 23C31A5644 PODISHETTI RUTHVIK
34 23C31A5645 POLU ROHITH
35 23C31A5646 PONNAM MUKESH
36 23C31A5647 POTHUGANTI SRAVANI
37 23C31A5650 RUDROJU VIJAY

38 23C31A5651 SAMPANGI 
VISHNUVARDHAN
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39 23C31A5652 SHANIGARAPU SRIDEVI
40 23C31A5657 THOTA VISHAL

41 23C31A5659 VIMMADISHETTY 
DEEKSHITHRAM

42 23C31A5660 VODAPALLY SRI CHARAN
43 23C31A5661 VULLOJU TEJASWINI

1 23C31A6602 AITHA PRAVEEN
2 23C31A6605 ARURI PAVAN
3 23C31A6607 ATLA SAIKRISHNA
4 23C31A6608 BAIRABOINA PREETHI
5 23C31A6616 BURA SANJAY
6 23C31A6617 CHINNALA ARJUN
7 23C31A6618 CHINNAPALLY ASHWITHA
8 23C31A6620 DARAVATH JASHWANTH
9 23C31A6621 DASARI LAHARI SRI

10 23C31A6622 DASARI SRINIVAS
11 23C31A6623 DASU SAIPRIYA
12 23C31A6626 DUPPATI PRANEETH
13 23C31A6628 ELDI KARTHIK
14 23C31A6629 ENUGALA BHAVANI
15 23C31A6631 GANDHAM KARTHIK
16 23C31A6633 GANJI KAVYA SHRI
17 23C31A6636 GUNDAMALA ARUN
18 23C31A6637 GUNISHETTI GANGOTHRI
19 23C31A6639 INTSHAR ALAM
20 23C31A6640 IPPA RITHWIK
21 23C31A6644 KANNAM SHIVA SAI
22 23C31A6646 KASANABOINA BHASKAR
23 23C31A6647 KATLA ARUN KUMAR
24 23C31A6649 KOLA SIDDHARTHA
25 23C31A6655 LEKKALA VARAPRASAD
26 23C31A6656 MAJJIGA VIJAY
27 23C31A6659 MEKALA SPANDANA
28 23C31A6661 MOHAMMAD ABDULLA

29 23C31A6662 MOHAMMAD ILIYAZ 
SHAREEF

30 23C31A6663 MOHAMMAD SAKHIB ALI
31 23C31A6671 NERELLA NAVEEN

32 23C31A6675 PATHUKALA SAI RAHUL 
KUMAR

33 23C31A6678 POLEPAKA JAYPRAKASH
34 23C31A6679 POSHALA MEENAL
35 23C31A6680 POSHALA RAMCHARAN

36 23C31A6683 RACHAKONDA RAMA 
KRISHNA

37 23C31A6688 SALLA RAMCHARAN
38 23C31A6690 SAMALA BHANU PRAKASH
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39 23C31A6692 SINGA KOUSHIK BHAT
40 23C31A6696 TAHZEEB
41 23C31A6697 THAKUR NEMAN SINGH
42 23C31A6698 THALLA KUMARA SWAMY
43 23C31A6699 THOTA MURALI
44 23C31A66A0 THOTA SATHWIK

45 23C31A66A2 VADYARAPU LAVANEETH 
CHARY

46 23C31A66A6 VENGALA GREESHMA
47 23C31A66A8 YARLAGADDA HARSHAN
48 23C31A66A9 YERRAM ANIRUDH REDDY
49 23C31A66B0 KOMMANAVENI HARDHIK

1 23C31A6701 ABBU SAI KIRAN
2 23C31A6702 ADIKICHERLA POOJITHA
3 23C31A6703 AKULA YASHWANTH
4 23C31A6704 AMUDALAPELLI DEEPIKA
5 23C31A6708 BAIRAGONI DHANUSH
6 23C31A6709 BANDI SHIVAMANI
7 23C31A6712 BODDULA MANASA
8 23C31A6714 BOJANAPALLY ESHWAR
9 23C31A6715 BOLLEPELLI SRAVANI

10 23C31A6718 BONAGIRI ANIL KUMAR
11 23C31A6720 CHADA KARTHIK
12 23C31A6721 CHERALA SINDHUJA

13 23C31A6723 DAMERAKONDA NAGARAJU

14 23C31A6724 DASARI MAHESH YADAV
15 23C31A6725 DIKONDA KARTHIKEYA
16 23C31A6726 DOMALA SRINIVAS
17 23C31A6727 DOMMATI RAKESH

18 23C31A6729 EDUNURI PRASANNA KUMAR

19 23C31A6730 ENAKONDA 
VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY

20 23C31A6731 ENAPALA NAVEEN
21 23C31A6732 GADDAM SAI TEJA
22 23C31A6733 GANAPARAPU SAHAN
23 23C31A6736 GULNAR
24 23C31A6737 HANGARIGE RAHUL
25 23C31A6738 JAGGANI THANUTEJA
26 23C31A6739 JAGIRI ARAVIND
27 23C31A6740 JAKKAPALLI LAHARI
28 23C31A6741 JAMALAPURAM VARSHINI
29 23C31A6742 JAMPALA UDAY KIRAN
30 23C31A6744 KALYARAPU MAHESH
31 23C31A6745 KANJARLA MADHAVI
32 23C31A6747 KOMMU ABHIRAM
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33 23C31A6750 KURAKULA NITHIN
34 23C31A6754 MACHARLA NIKHIL
35 23C31A6756 MADUGURI SATHVIK

36 23C31A6757 MAHESHWARAM SAI KIRAN

37 23C31A6758 MAMIDI MANOJ KUMAR
38 23C31A6759 MANCHALA RAHUL
39 23C31A6760 MANDA MANOHARA
40 23C31A6762 MANEPALLI SRINIVAS

41 23C31A6763 MARRIPELLI SAI SIDDARTHA

42 23C31A6764 MIDIDODDI SATHWIK
43 23C31A6765 MINUMULA ANVESH

44 23C31A6766 MOHAMMAD ABDUL 
MUHRIZ

45 23C31A6767 MOHAMMED EHSANUDDIN
46 23C31A6769 MORA ESHWAR
47 23C31A6770 MORRI SRAVANTHI

48 23C31A6772 MUNUKUNTLA 
SANKARSHAN

49 23C31A6773 NADER ALI SHAH
50 23C31A6774 NALLAM KARTHIKEYA
51 23C31A6775 NEELA RANJITH
52 23C31A6777 PATHEM VIJAY KUMAR
53 23C31A6779 PONNEBOINA PRAVALIKA
54 23C31A6781 POSHETTI PALLAVI
55 23C31A6782 POTHARAVENA VAMSHI
56 23C31A6783 PRATHAPA MANOJ
57 23C31A6785 RAMA BHARGAVI
58 23C31A6787 RENDLA SRUJAN
59 23C31A6788 SADULA NIRANJAN
60 23C31A6790 SHAMALA DEEPAK
61 23C31A6793 SRIPATHI VIKRAM
62 23C31A6794 TEKUMATLA AISHWARYA
63 23C31A6797 THALLAPALLY SIDDARTHA
64 23C31A6798 THALLAPELLI AJAY
65 23C31A6799 THALLAPELLI VENKATESH
66 23C31A67A0 THOTA BHARATH KUMAR
67 23C31A67A2 TOLIKONDA SRI HARSHA
68 23C31A67A5 VYAS KANNAIAH
69 23C31A67A6 YELDANDI SAI CHARAN

1 23C31A6901 ABBOJU MANASWINI
2 23C31A6904 AKKALA PRAKASH
3 23C31A6906 BOINI KRISHNA
4 23C31A6908 DANDU PRANAY
5 23C31A6910 DONGIRI ADHITYA
6 23C31A6911 EEGA CHANDANA
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7 23C31A6912 ETUKALA SHIVANI
8 23C31A6914 GORRE VAMSHI

9 23C31A6916 KANNEBOINA VIKRANTH 
ROHAN

10 23C31A6918 KUNTLA MAHESH
11 23C31A6920 NANNEBOINA RAJU
12 23C31A6922 NYALA CHANDU
13 23C31A6925 RAYAKANTI SHIVA SAI

14 23C31A6926 SEETHAMSHETTI HRUTHIK 
ROSHAN

15 23C31A6927 THOTA NIKHIL SAI
16 23C31A6928 VANGA NAGA VARUN
17 23C31A6929 VASALA NAVEEN KUMAR

HoD



S.No H.T No Name of the Student

1 23C31A0102 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
2 23C31A0104 EGA PHANINDHRA
3 23C31A0105 ERRABELLI PAVAN
4 23C31A0106 GANNARAPU SRIDHAR
5 23C31A0107 GURRAPU CHARANTEJA
6 23C31A0112 KEESARI BHARGAV
7 23C31A0113 KOLIPAKA MOUNIKA
8 23C31A0115 KUCHANA MANIDEEP
9 23C31A0116 MAMIDALA SAIVARDHAN
10 23C31A0117 PENTA RAVINDER
11 23C31A0118 RUDRABOINA SHIVA
12 23C31A0119 SEETHA KARTHIK

1 23C31A0204 CHALLA DEEPIKA
2 23C31A0205 CHALLURI ADISHANKAR
3 23C31A0206 CHETKURI SAMBARAJU
4 23C31A0207 DHAMERA GANESH
5 23C31A0209 DUDELA CHAKRI
6 23C31A0211 ENAGANDULA RAGHURAM
7 23C31A0212 GONE RAMAKRISHNA
8 23C31A0213 GUGGILLA VINAY
9 23C31A0214 GUGULOTHU VENKANNA
10 23C31A0215 GUNTI GANESH
11 23C31A0216 JANNU NITHIN
12 23C31A0218 KARU PREMKUMAR
13 23C31A0221 KONDAGORLA KOMARAIAH
14 23C31A0223 KONKA VARSHITH KUMAR
15 23C31A0224 KURAPATI PREM KUMAR
16 23C31A0225 LINGAMPALLI DEEPTHI
17 23C31A0226 MAHANKALI KARTHIKEYA
18 23C31A0227 MOOD RAHUL
19 23C31A0228 NAGALAGANI BHAVANIPRASAD
20 23C31A0229 NAMPALLY PREM KUMAR
21 23C31A0230 NANABOINA SHIVA KUMAR
22 23C31A0231 NARADASU VIKAS
23 23C31A0236 RUDROJU SOUMYA

The following students are identified as weak students 
for the academic year 2023-24  I B.Tech II Sem
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24 23C31A0238 UKANTI PRAVEEN
25 23C31A0240 NEERUTI SAI SIDDARTHA

1 23C31A0302 CHALLURI CHAKRAVARTHY
2 23C31A0305 JOHN DAVID
3 23C31A0306 KOKKU ADARSH
4 23C31A0307 MAGGIDI ROHITH CHANDRA
5 23C31A0309 NEERUTI CHETAN KUMAR
6 23C31A0310 PENDYALA VARSHITH
7 23C31A0312 SRIRAMULA VASANTH KUMAR
8 23C31A0313 SYED AFRID PASHA
9 23C31A0314 SYED FAREED
10 23C31A0315 TELIKA RAHUL

1 23C31A0402 ADEPU VINAY KUMAR
2 23C31A0404 AKUTHOTA HARISOSWIKA
3 23C31A0407 ANUMANDLA POOJITHA
4 23C31A0409 ARABOINA GIRIPRASAD
5 23C31A0410 ASAM NARESH
6 23C31A0411 AZMEERA SANDEEP
7 23C31A0412 BAGANI GANESH
8 23C31A0415 BALNE CHANDU
9 23C31A0417 BANOTHU SANDHYA
10 23C31A0418 BANOTHU SUNEETHA
11 23C31A0419 BASANABOINA MYTHILI
12 23C31A0423 BHEEMAGANI LOHITH
13 23C31A0424 BHUBATHULA SRINATH
14 23C31A0426 BOJJA GREESHMIKA
15 23C31A0428 BOLLA ADITHYA
16 23C31A0429 BOLLA BUNNY
17 23C31A0433 BOORA HEMANTH
18 23C31A0434 BUDUGONDA HARISH
19 23C31A0438 CHILLA SUDHEER
20 23C31A0443 DONGALA VINAY
21 23C31A0444 DONIKENA VIDYASRI
22 23C31A0445 DUPATI SAITEJA
23 23C31A0448 ELAGANDULA SHASHANK
24 23C31A0449 ELIGETI SUSHMITHA
25 23C31A0452 GAJJI KALYANI
26 23C31A0453 GARLAPATI SAI REDDY
27 23C31A0456 GOLI SHARAN TEJA
28 23C31A0457 GOLUSULA VENKATESH
29 23C31A0458 GOPALA HARSHINI
30 23C31A0460 GOPU BHARADWAJ
31 23C31A0461 GUGULOTH SHIVAMANI
32 23C31A0465 ITTABOINA RAGHU
33 23C31A0468 JALLY SHASHI KUMAR
34 23C31A0469 JANNU VEENA
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35 23C31A0472 KAMISHETTI SUMANTH
36 23C31A0477 KATHULA SUKUMAR
37 23C31A0478 KAVATI RAJU
38 23C31A0480 KOMPELLY NIKHIL
39 23C31A0482 KUSUMA NITHIN
40 23C31A0483 KUSUMA PRASHANTH
41 23C31A0486 LAVUDYA RAJESH
42 23C31A0488 MADDULA VIJITHA
43 23C31A0490 MAJOJU UMESH
44 23C31A0494 MAMIDALA VARUN
45 23C31A0498 MANDALA SIDDHARTHA
46 23C31A0499 MARAMPALLY VAISHNAVI
47 23C31A04A0 MATETI SRIRAM
48 23C31A04A1 MATHANGI VINAY
49 23C31A04A2 MATURI AKSHAY KUMAR
50 23C31A04A5 MEDIPELLI AKHILA
51 23C31A04B1 MOHAMMAD SAHILNEHA
52 23C31A04B2 MOHAMMED UMAR FAROOQ
53 23C31A04B4 MOTTU SHRUTHIK
54 23C31A04B5 MUDEDLA NAVADEEP RAM
55 23C31A04B7 MULAM RAJINIKANTH
56 23C31A04B8 NAGAPURI LOKESHWARI
57 23C31A04B9 NAGUBANDI VYSHNAVI
58 23C31A04C4 NEELA VARSHIKA
59 23C31A04C5 NEELAM AKSHAY KUMAR
60 23C31A04C6 NEELAM SAIKUMAR
61 23C31A04C9 PAIDIPALA ASHVITHA
62 23C31A04D0 PAKA ARUN
63 23C31A04D2 PASUNOORI YOGESHWAR
64 23C31A04D3 PATHRI ARJUN KUMAR
65 23C31A04D6 PENTHALA ARAVIND
66 23C31A04D7 PENTHALA BHARATH
67 23C31A04D8 PERABOINA NAVEEN
68 23C31A04D9 PESARU SAI KIRAN
69 23C31A04E0 PINDI SHIVA SHENKAR
70 23C31A04E1 PODISHETTI VIJAY KUMAR
71 23C31A04E3 PULISHETTI SRINIVAS
72 23C31A04E4 PUTTA SIDDARTHA
73 23C31A04E6 RADARAPU ARAVIND
74 23C31A04E7 RAMADUGU RANJITH KUMAR
75 23C31A04E9 RAVULA AJAY 
76 23C31A04F1 RUDRAKSHA AKSHAY KUMAR
77 23C31A04F2 SALENDRA ALEKHYA
78 23C31A04F3 SAMUDRALA AKSHAY
79 23C31A04F5 SANGARABOINA AJAY
80 23C31A04F6 SARAM AKSHARA
81 23C31A04F8 SINGANABOINA RAJESH
82 23C31A04F9 SINGATHI NAGARAJU



83 23C31A04G0 SRIRAMULA SHARAVANA
84 23C31A04G3 TEJAVATH ARUN
85 23C31A04G7 THOTA RAKESH
86 23C31A04H0 UKANTI HARSHIKA
87 23C31A04H3 VALLAPU REDDY NITHISH REDDY
88 23C31A04H4 VALLEPU PRAVALIKA
89 23C31A04H6 VANGA ROHITH RAJ
90 23C31A04H9 VATTE ABHISHEK
91 23C31A04I1 VENNAM TEJA SRI

1 23C31A0507 AMBATI SHIVAMALLIK RAJU
2 23C31A0512 AZMEERA HARINADH
3 23C31A0522 BHUKYA NITHISH
4 23C31A0531 BURLA RAM TEJA
5 23C31A0537 CHERUKUPALLI VAMSHI
6 23C31A0538 CHILLA PREMRAJ
7 23C31A0541 DEGA MANIDEEP
8 23C31A0542 DEVOJU SHRUTHI
9 23C31A0544 DEVUNI PHANINDRA
10 23C31A0546 DHARAVATH PRAVEEN
11 23C31A0549 EERA KARTHIK
12 23C31A0550 EESHWAR PODISHETTI
13 23C31A0551 ELLANDHULA JASHMIKA
14 23C31A0552 ELLANDULA SRUJAN
15 23C31A0566 GUGULOTH ARJUN RAJ
16 23C31A0567 GUGULOTHU KARTHIK
17 23C31A0576 JAMANJYOTHI SANDEEP
18 23C31A0578 JANNU SMARANI
19 23C31A0581 KANAPARTHI SRI VYSHNAVI
20 23C31A0584 KANNA SHREE SANIDHAR
21 23C31A0585 KAPPALA RAJ KUMAR
22 23C31A0589 KESARI HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY
23 23C31A0591 KOLLOJU RAJU
24 23C31A0595 KOOCHANA NARESH
25 23C31A05A7 MADA SAI KOUSHIK
26 23C31A05B7 MENGU USHASWINI
27 23C31A05B8 MIRZA MUNEEB BAIG
28 23C31A05C0 MOHAMMAD IRFAN
29 23C31A05D0 NAGAPURI ABHIRAM 
30 23C31A05D9 POLEBOINA UDAY
31 23C31A05E7 SAMUDRALA ADARSH
32 23C31A05F9 SYED SAMEER AHMED
33 23C31A05G5 THATI SHIVARAJ KUMAR
34 23C31A05G9 UMANTHALA SAKETH

1 23C31A5602 ADUPA SOWMYA
2 23C31A5603 AGALDUTY VANDANA
3 23C31A5604 AMBATI AKSHAYA
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4 23C31A5605 ANKATHI SAI PREETHAM
5 23C31A5608 BILLA NIKHITHA
6 23C31A5616 EMMADI NITHIN
7 23C31A5617 GANDRATHI PREM KUMAR
8 23C31A5618 GODASI SATHWIK
9 23C31A5619 GOGIKAR SRIHARI
10 23C31A5620 GULLAPELLI PRANAY
11 23C31A5624 KASARLA PRARUN REDDY
12 23C31A5630 MADISHETTY VAMSHI
13 23C31A5632 MOHAMMAD IMTHIYAZ PASHA
14 23C31A5633 MOHAMMED NOUMAN KHAN
15 23C31A5636 NAGAPURI RAHUL
16 23C31A5637 NAGURLA ANKUS RAO
17 23C31A5639 PAKA VIVEK
18 23C31A5640 PALLERLA ARUNACHARY
19 23C31A5641 PATETY JESHWANTH REDDY
20 23C31A5643 PENTHALA DIVYA
21 23C31A5644 PODISHETTI RUTHVIK
22 23C31A5645 POLU ROHITH
23 23C31A5646 PONNAM MUKESH
24 23C31A5647 POTHUGANTI SRAVANI
25 23C31A5650 SAMPANGI VISHNUVARDHAN
26 23C31A5651 SANGA NAGANJALI
27 23C31A5657 THOTA VISHAL
28 23C31A5659 VIMMADISHETTY DEEKSHITHRAM
29 23C31A5660 VODAPALLY SRI CHARAN

1 23C31A6605 ARURI PAVAN
2 23C31A6623 DASU SAIPRIYA
3 23C31A6628 ELDI KARTHIK
4 23C31A6631 GANDHAM KARTHIK
5 23C31A6636 GUNDAMALA ARUN
6 23C31A6639 INTSHAR ALAM
7 23C31A6644 KANNAM SHIVA SAI
8 23C31A6646 KASANABOINA BHASKAR
9 23C31A6647 KATLA ARUN KUMAR
10 23C31A6655 LEKKALA VARAPRASAD
11 23C31A6661 MOHAMMAD ABDULLA
12 23C31A6662 MOHAMMAD ILIYAZ SHAREEF
13 23C31A6663 MOHAMMAD SAKHIB ALI
14 23C31A6678 POLEPAKA JAYPRAKASH
15 23C31A6679 POSHALA MEENAL
16 23C31A6680 POSHALA RAMCHARAN
17 23C31A6683 RACHAKONDA RAMA KRISHNA
18 23C31A6686 RAPARTHI AKHILA
19 23C31A6690 SAMALA BHANU PRAKASH
20 23C31A6692 SINGA KOUSHIK BHAT
21 23C31A6697 THAKUR NEMAN SINGH
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22 23C31A6698 THALLA KUMARA SWAMY
23 23C31A6699 THOTA MURALI
24 23C31A66A0 THOTA SATHWIK
25 23C31A66A2 VADYARAPU LAVANEETH CHARY
26 23C31A66A4 VELAMASHETTI ABHINAI
27 23C31A66A6 VENGALA GREESHMA
28 23C31A66A8 YARLAGADDA HARSHAN
29 23C31A66A9 YERRAM ANIRUDH REDDY
30 23C31A66B0 KOMMANAVENI HARDHIK

1 23C31A6701 ABBU SAI KIRAN
2 23C31A6702 ADIKICHERLA POOJITHA
3 23C31A6703 AKULA YASHWANTH
4 23C31A6707 ANUMANDLA KARTHIK
5 23C31A6708 BAIRAGONI DHANUSH
6 23C31A6709 BANDI SHIVAMANI
7 23C31A6715 BOLLEPELLI SRAVANI
8 23C31A6718 BONAGIRI ANIL KUMAR
9 23C31A6724 DASARI MAHESH YADAV
10 23C31A6725 DIKONDA KARTHIKEYA
11 23C31A6729 EDUNURI PRASANNA KUMAR

12 23C31A6730 ENAKONDA VISHNUVARDHAN 
REDDY

13 23C31A6731 ENAPALA NAVEEN
14 23C31A6732 GADDAM SAI TEJA
15 23C31A6738 JAGGANI THANUTEJA
16 23C31A6740 JAKKAPALLI LAHARI
17 23C31A6744 KALYARAPU MAHESH
18 23C31A6747 KOMMU ABHIRAM
19 23C31A6754 MACHARLA NIKHIL
20 23C31A6762 MANEPALLI SRINIVAS
21 23C31A6763 MARRIPELLI SAI SIDDARTHA
22 23C31A6764 MIDIDODDI SATHWIK
23 23C31A6765 MINUMULA ANVESH
24 23C31A6766 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUHRIZ
25 23C31A6767 MOHAMMED EHSANUDDIN
26 23C31A6769 MORA ESHWAR
27 23C31A6772 MUNUKUNTLA SANKARSHAN
28 23C31A6774 NALLAM KARTHIKEYA
29 23C31A6777 PATHEM VIJAY KUMAR
30 23C31A6779 PONNEBOINA PRAVALIKA
31 23C31A6782 POTHARAVENA VAMSHI
32 23C31A6783 PRATHAPA MANOJ
33 23C31A6787 RENDLA SRUJAN
34 23C31A6788 SADULA NIRANJAN
35 23C31A6793 SRIPATHI VIKRAM
36 23C31A6799 THALLAPELLI VENKATESH
37 23C31A67A0 THOTA BHARATH KUMAR
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38 23C31A67A2 TOLIKONDA SRI HARSHA
39 23C31A67A5 VYAS KANNAIAH
40 23C31A67A6 YELDANDI SAI CHARAN

1 23C31A6903 AKANA SAI SATHWIK
2 23C31A6904 AKKALA PRAKASH
3 23C31A6906 BOINI KRISHNA
4 23C31A6908 DANDU PRANAY
5 23C31A6910 DONGIRI ADHITYA
6 23C31A6911 EEGA CHANDANA
7 23C31A6912 ETUKALA SHIVANI
8 23C31A6914 GORRE VAMSHI
9 23C31A6915 GUGULOTHU MUNESH
10 23C31A6916 KANNEBOINA VIKRANTH ROHAN
11 23C31A6918 KUNTLA MAHESH
12 23C31A6920 NANNEBOINA RAJU
13 23C31A6922 NYALA CHANDU
14 23C31A6925 RAYAKANTI SHIVA SAI

15 23C31A6926 SEETHAMSHETTI HRUTHIK ROSHAN

16 23C31A6927 THOTA NIKHIL SAI
17 23C31A6928 VANGA NAGA VARUN
18 23C31A6929 VASALA NAVEEN KUMAR
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